INC

AGENDA

23.41

23.42

23.43

23.44

23.45

23.46

23.47

23.48

23.49

23.50

23.51

23.52

SONOMA STATE ENTERPRISES, INC.
Board of Directors Meeting
Friday, June 28, 2024
3:00pm-5:00pm
Z0OOM
https://SonomaState.zoom.us/j/84937059847

Call to Order

Approval of the March 29, 2024 Minutes
Acting President’s Report

University Report

Vice President for Student Affairs Report
Vice President for Advancement Report
Associated Students Report

Report from SSU Vice President for
Administration and Finance/Chief Financial Officer
and Chair of SSE Board of Directors
Chief Operating Officer’s Report

Chief Financial Officer's Report

24/25 Financial Update

Other Non-Action ltems

Mr. Ahmed

Mr. Ahmed

Mr. Ahmed for Dr. Evans
Dr. Moranski

Dr. Jones

Dr. Perez

Ms. Sanchez

Mr. Ahmed

Mr. Markley
Ms. Visser
Mr. Markley

Mr. Ahmed

SONOMA STATE ENTEPRISES, INC. 1801 EAST COTATI AVENUE ROHNERT PARK CA 94928-3609

AN AUXILIARY OF SONOMA STATE UNIVERSITY



