

SONOMA STATE ENTERPRISES, INC. Board of Directors Meeting Friday, June 28, 2024 3:00pm-5:00pm ZOOM

https://SonomaState.zoom.us/j/84937059847

AGENDA

23.41	Call to Order	Mr. Ahmed
23.42	Approval of the March 29, 2024 Minutes	Mr. Ahmed
23.43	Acting President's Report	Mr. Ahmed for Dr. Evans
23.44	University Report	Dr. Moranski
23.45	Vice President for Student Affairs Report	Dr. Jones
23.46	Vice President for Advancement Report	Dr. Perez
23.47	Associated Students Report	Ms. Sanchez
23.48	Report from SSU Vice President for Administration and Finance/Chief Financial Officer and Chair of SSE Board of Directors	Mr. Ahmed
23.49	Chief Operating Officer's Report	Mr. Markley
23.50	Chief Financial Officer's Report	Ms. Visser
23.51	24/25 Financial Update	Mr. Markley
23 52	Other Non-Action Items	Mr Ahmed

SONOMA STATE ENTEPRISES, INC. 1801 EAST COTATI AVENUE ROHNERT PARK CA 94928-3609